
Authorized Tree Removal Contractors 
 

 

Authorization # Name Company Email/Phone# 
ALPH-0001 John Collazo Chipper Tree 

Service 
chippertreeservice@gmail.com 
(678) 409-8374 
 

ALPH-0002 Morgan Prince SavATree mprince@savatree.com 
(770) 896-0455 
 

ALPH-0003 Ford Hester Arborguard fhester@arborguard.com 
(404) 354-2640 
 

ALPH-0004 Kyle Mack Arborguard kmack@arborguard.com 
(404) 354-6576 
 

ALPH-0005 Joel Twist Davey Tree joel.twist@davey.com 
(404) 660-1612 
 

ALPH-0007 Heidi Harrington HRH Trees, LLC heidi@hrhtrees.com 
(404) 444-5824 
 

ALPH-0008 Scott Smith Smitty’s Tree Care smittystreecare@gmail.com 
(678) 682-8400 
 

ALPH-0009 Mark Russell 770-Arborist LLC mark@770arborist.com 
(770) 766-8877 
 

ALPH-0010 JD Shamoun 72 Tree Seed and 
Land Co., LLC 

jd@72tree.com 
(678) 223-5495 
 

ALPH-0011 Lori Russell 770-Arborist LLC loricr76@gmail.com 
(678) 658-3760 
 

ALPH-0012 Lance Oliver 770-Arborist LLC lanceoliver28@yahoo.com  
(678) 949-6272 
 

ALPH-0013 Scott Wolkoff Scott’s Treewurk treewurk@gmail.com 
(404) 445-9509 
 

ALPH-0014 Clint Harris Acorn Tree Care, 
Inc. 

clint@acorntreecare.com 
(770) 597-6420 - Direct 
(770) 754-0806 – Main 
 

ALPH-0015 Michael Kent Acorn Tree Care, 
Inc. 

acorntreecare@comcast.net 
(770) 634-3419 - Direct  
(770 754-0806 - Main  
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